
No. P/NAG/CON/2024/05(E-135062) 

Srl. No. 
01 

02 

03 
04 

As per instructions issued vide Estt. Rule No. 134/2023 (RBE No. 75/2023) the marks 
obtained by the candidates appeared in the written examination held on 12.04.2024 for for selection 
to the post of Instructor (P. Way) in Pay Matrix Level-7 of the Engineering Department (Ex-cadre) is 
published herewith as under: 

06 
07 

08 

|NDIAN 

09 

RAILWAYS 

10 

Sub:- Publication of marks obtained in the written examination for selection to the post of 
Instructor (P. Way) in Pay Matrix Level-7 of the Engineering Department (Ex-cadre). 

EMP No. 

39500850134 
39513AE1271 

39500850126 
39500851566 
39500851042 

45316238389 
39513AE1272 
39513AE1011 
53120134298 

South East Central Railway 
HST OIuter4, Divisional Office, 

oTs fHTT, Personnel Department, 
foHd, I1YR, Kingsway, Nagpur-440001 

39514AE0002 

1) Ch.OS/Cadre-I 
2) Notice Board. 

*k** k * **k 

Name of Candidates 
Sanjeev Kumar Shrivastava 
Amit Kumar Kesari 
Harsh Kumar Tiwari 

Ajay Kumar Dubey 
Adarsh Kumar Pathak 
Nishant Bharat Bhoyar 
Dhananjay Kumar 

Niraj Kumar 
Rajeev Kumar Singh 

Anant Gupta 

This is for information to all concerned. 

Copy forwarded for information to : 

Desig. Stn. 
SSE(P. Way) NIR 

SSE(P. Way) NAG 
SSE(P. Way) 
SSEP. Way) 
JE(P. Way) 
SSE(P. Way) 

SSE(P. Way) 

GRG 

RJN 
DGG 
NAB 
NAB 

Date:- 30.07.2024 

SSE(P. Way) NAB 

SSEP.Way) G 

Marks obtained out of 75 

61.67 
44.33 

22.67 
29.00 
36.33 
37.67 
43.00 
34.67 
26.67 
32.67 

(Swetha K Chhoriya) 
Divisional Personnel Officer, 

S.E.C. Railway, Nagpur 

SSEPWay) NIR 
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