

दक्षिण पूर्व मध्य रेलवे South East Central Railway मंडल कार्यालय, Divisional Office, कार्मिक विभाग, Personnel Department, किंग्सवे, नागपुर, Kingsway, Nagpur-440001

No. P/NAG/CON/2024/05(E-135062)

Date: - 30.07.2024

Sub:- Publication of marks obtained in the written examination for selection to the post of Instructor (P.Way) in Pay Matrix Level-7 of the Engineering Department (Ex-cadre).

As per instructions issued vide Estt. Rule No. 134/2023 (RBE No. 75/2023) the marks obtained by the candidates appeared in the written examination held on 12.04.2024 for for selection to the post of Instructor (P.Way) in Pay Matrix Level-7 of the Engineering Department (Ex-cadre) is published herewith as under:-

Srl. No.	EMP No.	Name of Candidates	Desig.	Stn.	Marks obtained out of 75
01	39500850134	Sanjeev Kumar Shrivastava	SSE(P.Way)	NIR	61.67
02	39513AE1271	Amit Kumar Kesari	SSE(P.Way)	NIR	44.33
03	39500850126	Harsh Kumar Tiwari	SSE(P.Way)	NAG	22.67
04	39500851566	Ajay Kumar Dubey	SSE(P.Way)	GRG	- 29.00
05	39500851042	Adarsh Kumar Pathak	SSE(P.Way)	RJN	36.33
06	45316238389	Nishant Bharat Bhoyar	JE(P.Way)	DGG	37.67
07	39513AE1272	Dhananjay Kumar	SSE(P.Way)	NAB	43.00
08	39513AE1011	Niraj Kumar	SSE(P.Way)	NAB	34.67
09	53120134298	Rajeev Kumar Singh	SSE(P.Way)	NAB	26.67
10	39514AE0002	Anant Gupta	SSE(P.Way)	G	32.67

This is for information to all concerned.

(Swetha HK Chhoriya)
Divisional Personnel Officer,
S.E.C. Railway, Nagpur

Copy forwarded for information to :-

- 1) Ch.OS/Cadre-I
- 2) Notice Board.